Specifications
Unit Dimensions
Width: 43 cm (16.85”)
Height: 48 cm (19”)
Depth: 33.4 cm (13.15”)
Removable Display|Dispense Unit
Width: 30.2 cm (11.91”)
Height: 11.3 cm (4.44”)

80% relative humidity
non-condensing
Ordering Information
Systems
611DI arium® basic system
611UF arium® system with
ultrafilter
611UV arium® system with
UV lamp
611VF arium® system with
ultrafilter & UV lamp
Consumables & Accessories
5441307H4-- Sartopore 2 150
NO--B (5 final filters)
611CDS2 Sanitization kit
(2 syringes)
611CDS6 Sanitization kit
(6 syringes)
611CEL1 UV lamp
611CDU5 UF hollow fiber filter
611AEC1 Calibration resistor
611AMDG1 Remote Dispenser
(dispense gun)
611AKD1 Removable display &